30 00 mts 18,000.00

1,620.00
1,620.00

Total

Amounl Chargeable (in words)

INR Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred Forty Only

HSN/SAC Taxable
Value

< 21,240.00
E, & O.E

39173290 18,000.00 9% 1,620.00 9to 1,620.00 3,240.00

Total 18,000.00 '1,620.00 1,620.00 3,240.00

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Three Thousand Two Hundred Forty Only
ComPanY's Bank Details
tuc Holder's Name I JIN KRUPA AGENCY
Bank Name : Hdfc Bank
AJc No. 502000591 17910

Company's PAN AEMPM4587N Branch & IFS Code East Maradpally & HDFC0001293
E NCY

600 mts

Central Tax
Rate Amount

State Tax
Rate Amount

Total